
 

Community Care Plan Provider Relat ions: 1-855-819-9506 
Monday through Fr iday from 8:00am to 7:00pm EST   |    www.ccpcares.org

 

 

                                         
District Cares 

Provider Notice 

Date:   July 28, 2021 

 

 To:   All District Cares Trauma Providers 
 

RE:   HCDPBC Trauma Authorization Requirements 
  
 

Effective August 2, 2021, the following services will require prior authorization: 

 

• Durable Medical Equipment/Supplies (including Trauma) 

• Orthotics 

• Prosthetics 

• Inpatient-Rehabilitation  
 

For information regarding authorization submissions, please visit: 

https://www.ccpcares.org/Providers/HealthCareDistrictofPalmBeach 

 

Post-Discharge from Inpatient Trauma: 

All HCDPBC Trauma patients will be assigned to a C.L. Brumback Clinic primary care provider 

following discharge from Delray Medical Center or St. Mary’s Medical Center for care 

coordination.  Please see the HCDPBC District Cares program for authorization and referral 

requirements.   

 
 
Should you have any questions, please contact our Provider Operations Hotline at  
1-855-819-9506 or email CCP.Provider@ccpcares.org. 
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